RUTGERS INVESTMENTS AND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

" DETAILS OF SHARES HELD AS ON 31.03.2017

Ledger Folio of Shareholder's Name

Shareholder

10

1"

12

13

Surname Middie Name First Name Husbands

Meenakshi Steel Industries Limited

Nilkanth Engineering Limited

I3

Mansoon Trading Company Limited

Jatayu Textiles & industries Limited

Aakarshak Synthetics Limited

TOTAL"

Father's /

Name

Type of
Share

1- Equity

1- Equity

1- Equity

1- Equity

1- Equity

No. of Amount Per
Shares Share ( Rs. )

45,004

72000

68400

64800

151196

401,400

100/-

100/-

100/-

100/-

100/-



