## RUTGERS INVESTMENTS AND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED

DETAILS OF SHARES HELD AS ON 31.03.2017

TOTAL

11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.					
Ledger Folio of Shareholder	Shareholder's Name Surname Middle Name First Na	Father's / me Husbands Name	Type of Share		nount Per nare (Rs.)
9	Meenakshi Steel Industries Limited		1- Equity	45,004	100/-
10	Nilkanth Engineering Limited		1- Equity	. 72000	100/-
11	Mansoon Trading Company Limited		1- Equity	68400	100/-
12	Jatayu Textiles & Industries Limited		1- Equity	64800	100/-
13	Aakarshak Synthetics Limited		1- Equity	151196	100/-
				×	